
ABSOLUTE
PUBLIC AUCTION

SATURDAY, MARCH 12, 1994
9:30 A.M.

LIQUIDATION OF ALL ROLLING
STOCK AND RELATED EQUIPMENT

FOR POLORON HOMES
OF PENNSYLVANIA,

74 RIDGE RD., MIDDLEBURG, PA
DIRECTIONS: From Harrisburg Travsl
north on Rts. 11*15 Just North of Llvsr-
pool. Turn Lsft on Rt. 104. Continus Into
Mlddlsburg. At Stop Sign Turn Lsft snd
Follow Msln Strsst to Squars. Turn Right
and Follow Signs Auction 1/4Mils on Right.

TRUCKS AND EQUIPMENT
Toters: 1984 International 9679XL Series; 1984
Ford; 1987 GMs; 1987Ken worth Cab Over Trac-
tor; Service Trucks: 1988 International S 1700
Box Van; 1981 Mercedes 1116 Box Van; 1984
International Sl9OO Box Van; 1984 Ford Cube
Van; 1987 Chevy 30 Cube Van; Ford F7OO Van;
Trucks: 1987 Chevy Stake Body Custom Delux
30; International Load Star 1600; Trailers: Dump
Trailer; 1 Box Trailer; 4 Storage Trailers; 125
Modular Carriers; 75 Boca Home Carriers; 1 Low
Boy; 3 Axle Trailer; J.D. 450 Track Loader; 6 ft. 3
Pt. PTO Road Sweeper; Farm Tractors: White
1- Field Boss; Massey Ferguson 285, 175 and
Two 165’s; Fork Lifts; 3 Clarks, 1 Dual Wheel,
2- 1 Datson and 1 Baker; Mark 750 High
Lifter; 2 Wide Forks FROB-120; Hand Pallet Jacks;
2 Steam Jennys; Clean Master MD 70; Large
M0t0r#23440-330/460 amp 3 Phase 300 HP &

Pressure Tank; Tire Changer; Misc. Tires; Tire
Safety Cage; Skid Fuel Tanks; Equipment Dollies;
Hydraulic Jacks; Cement Mixer; 55 Gal. Drums;
Miter Saw; Floor Drill Press; Misc. Motors &
Parts; Bench Grinder & Other Misc. Items...

INSPECTION: Contact Auctioneers
OWNERS:
POLORON HOMES
OF PENNSYLVANIA,
DEBTOR IN POSSESSION

KENNETH E. MASSINGER NEIL A. COURTNEY
McClura, PA 17841 Rlehflald, PA 17088
(717) 6SB-3538 (717) 839-8791
AU-001832-L AU-002651-L

28th ANNUAL
WACHTER

CONSIGNMENT SALE
Fradarfck Fairgrounds

MARCH 11 and 12, 1994
9:30 A.M.

Industrial and Farm
Equipment - Contractors

Equipment, New Tools, Etc.
GEORGE LEASE, Sple Manager

Please contact us now to CONSIGN
your surplus equipment.
t , Lease & Lease Auctioneers
tIBO (301) 473-5211
After March 1, Sale Site
694-8404 vocnran

(301) 739-0538

PUBLIC SALE
VALUABLE ±l3 ACRE

FARMETTE
SAT., APRIL 2, 1994

At 1:00 PM
LOCATION: York Co., PA. From 1-83

exit 7 (E Prospect Rd) take Rt. 124 E
±1.5 ml. Turn R ontoRt. 24 S for ±4.8 mi.
Turn L at Rutter’s store & follow Pros-
pect Rd. ±1.2 ml. to sale on R at corner
of Prospect Rd. & Kendale Rd.

This attractive ±l3 acre farmette is located
in Windsor Twp., Red Lion Sch Dist. approx.
10 acres of nearly level, tillable soil. Property
is in Clean & Green. Zoned residential.
Recorded in York Co. courthouse Deed Bk
36-0 Pg 622. Subdivision possible. Buildings
include: 2'A story frame house w/vinyl siding,
front & back porches, pantry, eat-inkitchen w/
wainscoating,LR w/chestnut trim, room w/Vj
bath, 3 BRs & full bath on 2nd floor, full attic,
wood/ground floor basement, forced hot air/
gas furnace, elect hot water heater. Utilities:
city gas, water & sewer. 30’x3614 ’ frame
bank bam w/1 Ig bay & 2 hay mows, hay
racks, concrete floor & cemented bam yard.
18’x25* galvanized 1-car utility shed w/
ground cellar, 16’xl8’ cement block 1-cargar-
age. 2-stray hog pen. Comcrib. Property is
being offered for sale free & clear in its AS IS
condition. This is an excellent property for
horse owners or someone wanting a quiet
country setting, yet only 1 mi. from town.
Must see to appreciate! Call today for appt!

TO INSPECT: By appt only call
717-266-3503 or auctioneers at7l7-757-5130.

TERMS: 10% down day of sale in cash,'
certified, cashier’s or personal check w/
bank letter of credit dated for this sale!
Balance in 90 days.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Antiques, col-
lectables, house items, guns, tools, riding
mower, truck & misc. to be sold at this sale
starting at 10:00 AM.
AUCTIONEERS:
Melvin Haines Lie 379 L
Ralph Brenneman Lie 708L
717-757-5130, 741-1728

Owner JOHN H. REXROTH
POA: Richard E. Rexroth
Atty: David Laucks

"Owner & Auctioneers Not
Responsible For Accidents**

PUBLIC AUCTION
sarnmar, mugs is, ism

Auction Site:
9:00 AN
Your Auto Auction
401 JonestownRoad
Jonestown, PA 17038
Lebanon County, PA

DIRECTIONS: Go 7 miles north of the city of Lebanon on
RT 72, turn right on Jonestown Road (Old Rt 22) go 1/2
mile to auction site on left.
ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS OF: farm machinery.

(No consignments accepted of old tires or junk.) We
reserve the right to reject unsalable items. Receiving
goods all dav Friday March 11th, 1994 from 7:30 AM to
7:30 PM. Items accepted the day of the auction only if it
is to be sold offyour truck orwagon.
ALREADY CONSIGNED: 5040 Allis Chalmers, 1830 skid
loader, 3 pt international rotary mower, Deutz Allis 9 ft.
disc-bine, New Idea 2 beater manure spreader, self pro-
pelled flail mower, hay wagon, 2 wheel trailers, David
Bradley PTO driven corn sheller, 25 ton Dial Fairbanks
scale, two 500 lb. platform scales, 2 small platform scales,
large safe, 1 hole corn sheller, tools from local farm, farm
related items. 1980Ford diesel single axle, 1978 Ford dual
with sth wheel, 1967 Chevrolet 50 fuel tank, 1962
Chevrolet grain dump, New Holland trencher, 6 wheel trail-
er, 16'Rubberbelt elevator, Toastmaster 8 burner dbl. oven
elec, stove, Perlic tap system, Gehl 99 whirl & feed,
unloading wagons, 60,000 lb. Morse dial truck scale, 1973
International truck tractor, 12 gauge Winchester pump, 12
gauge Marlin 36” B, 264 Winchester mag & scope, 300
Winchester mag & scope, pellet gun, 252 white disc 12'
Dion silage wagon, 10 ton McCurdy running gear, load of
alfalfa hay, and much more.
SPECIAL MENTION - COMPLETE LIQUIDATION OF A
LOCAL TREE SERVICE COMPANY: Vehicles - Equipment
- 1989 GMC 1 ton dump truck 4x4 w/removable alumi-
num chip box; 1992 Chev. half ton pick up w/bed liner;
1986 3/4 ton GMC pick up; 1992 Chev. 1/2 ton pick-up

w/bed liner; 19887Chev. Nova sedan; 1978 International
load star 1500 flat bed dump with aluminum toot box;
1987 Ford F350 dump with arbor tech chip box; 1988

Ford F350 w/aluminum chip box; 1954 Ford flat bed 12
ft. bed; 2 Asplundh 12 inch chippers w/Ford Industrial
engines; 1987 Mobark disc chipper w/Cummings diesel
engine: 1620 Rayco stump grinder; 300 gal. FMC 35
GMP sprayer; and 300 gal. low pressure sprayer; 600
gal. FMC 70 GMP sprayer w/2 hoses; Single axle utility
trailer; 1954 Ford flat bed 12ft. bed; Fiberglass exten-
sion ladders. TOOLS: 2 sections of scaffolding
w/wheels, 500 gal. storage tank, 3 HP gas pacer pump,
Electric transfer pump, Barrel pump, Echo back pack gas
power sprayer; solo back pack sprayer, 2 Little Wonder
hedge trimmers; Black and Decker hedge trimmers; 5
cable come along, 1 rope come along, Fiberglass exten-
sion ladder; approx. 13 chain saws Models include-
Stihl, Echo, Super Wiz & Homelite, climbing saddles,
ropes, hand saws, hand tools, shovels, cabling supplies
and tools, bar and chain oil etc., 2 gas Echo weed
whackers, 3/8 cordless drill, extra batteries & chargers,
climbing supplies. OFFICE EQUIPMENT: Office desks,
chairs, black straight chair, tan office chairs, 4 four
drawer file cabinets, 1 two drawer file cabinet, 2 four
shelf storage cabinets, copier stand, typewriter table, 4
chair mats, Olympia typewriter & Smith Corona typewrit-
er, Minolta EP27O Copier, Answermate 200 answering
machine, calculator, wall phones, desk phones, 2 hand
held walkie talkies, 2 head set walkie talkies, 12 mobile
Motorola radios, 1 base Motorola radio and power sup-
ply, 1 HT9O hand held Motorola and charger, 2 micro-
scopes, All reference books, 7 slide presentations, 13
videos - training videos; slide projector.
NOTE: Several auctioneers selling at the same time.
Flea MarketArea: $5.00 per vendor. No tables provided.

Auction Conducted by;
YOUR AUTO AUCTION AUCTIONEERS
and NELSON L. EBERSOLE AU-001307-L

and ROGER MYERS AU-000853-L
Phone (717) 865-4145 *(717) SB7-5221

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. APR. 9 - 9:3OAM, Womelsdorf, Berks Co.,
Household Qoods, Farm Pa. Owners, Ellwood &

Eq., Butchering Eq., Tools, Dorothy Lutz. Sylvan Wit-
Real Estate- 12 Noon, mer & Ben Habecker,
Located Rt. 419 North Of Aucts.

Unotter Firming, Saturday. March 5, 1994-E29

SAT. APR. 9 -10AM, 90
Aore Farm, Farm Equip-
ment, Farm Related Items,
Vehicle, Deer Rifle & Bicy-
cle. located 12 Miles North
Of The City Of Lebanon On
Rt 72, To Lickdale At Light,
Turn Left On Rt. 72, Go 3/4
Mile Farm Lane On Right
Across From Trinity Church
- See Auction Signs. Condi-
tions By, Isadora & Lenora
Ollar. Nelson L. Ebersole,
Auct.
SAT. APR. 9 -10AM
Located in Mifflin Co. 14
miles N. of Lewistown, Pa.
or 3 miles S. of McClure,
Pa., turn W off Rt 522 (at
Mail Pouch barn) on Whi-
skey Road, 2 miles to farm
lane A top line of farm
machinery and good butch-
ering equip. George & Car-
ol Leacy. Mark Ghck, auct

PUBLIC AUCTION
112 ACRE YORK COUNTY FARM

SAT., APRIL 9TH, 1994
12:00 NOON

LOCATED: From Marylandtaka RL*S3 North to exit 1, taka
RtMSI to Stewartstown thenRt#24 North toward! Rad Lion
goapprox. 7 miles, at Wtltemyer’s John Deere Dealer t/r onto
Herbs! RcL, go approx. K mile farm will start on right at
corner, follow around then right onto Pleasant View Rd.,
buildings on right signs posted. From Lancaster off RM3O
West almost to York, lake Rt*24 South towards Red Lion,
slay on RURM to Wlnterstown at Waltcmyars John Deere
Dealer t/l onto Hcrbsl RrL, go approx. K mile farm on right,
signs posted.
New Survey in information box at farm. This farm has approx. 70
acres tillable, 2S woods, 17 pasture, a farmers type farm. 2V4 story
farm bouse needs remolded, large bank bam 40x61 w/hew roof,
hog shed, 2 open sheds, also small garage, somefenced area, farm
has spring and strong stream, (4 development rights), deed ref.
book 33t, page 179, tax map FK, parcel 60, North Hopewell
Twp.,Red lion School District, Zoned Agriculture. Auction staff
will be at farm for inspection Sunday March 20lh, 27th A April
3rdfrom 1-4pm. You may look groundover anytime, surveywill
show you boundary’s. Want a survey mailed to you, call our
office. Farm groundis ready for crops this year. Farm is in Clean
A Green.
TERMS: 10% of Bid price paid day ofauction at the fall of the
peel, balance Inhill within 90 days, other condltloni given at
auction. Mr.Young haa told me to tell Interealcd people, bring
your check book auction day. Farm told Free & Clear but In
111 preient “AS IS” condition.

Seller:

ROBERT E. YOUNG

Attorney: Robert R. Lloyd Jr.
Auctioneer: Bradley K. Smith, CAI
Accredited Auctioneer Real Estate
Associate PA Real Estate Broker
LicJMO Ph: 717-927-6949

SAT. APR. 9 - IPM
Arnold's Hog Production
Sale - Lebanon Area Fair-
grounds, Leb, Pa Harry H.
Bachman, auct.

I < PUBLIC AUCTIONi Y Farm Machinery - Milking Equipment
| Sputnick - Shop Inventory - Antiques
t : \s3ftw S Carriage - Few Household Goods -

\ % W Pair Mules
|

'

Tuesday, March 29, 1994
\ 9:30 A.M.
\ Auction held for Samuel L. & Annie Stoltzfus at the farm, 1 mile
| east of Intercourse along Route 340 In Lancaster County, PA.
f Mules - Harness - Hitches - Wagons
i Pair sorrel smooth mouth molly mules; 4 sets of harness: bridles;
? collars: single-double-triple trees; 4-6 horse hitches; storm front
\ carriage, hyd. brakes, roller bearing; 2 wheel break cart.
\ Barn - Milking Equipment
I 3 DeLaval milker units, sterling pulsators; original Sputnick
\ milk mover; 2 twin stainless steel tubs; DeLaval milker washer;

|
e 300 gallon Sunset milk tank; milk mover compressor: feed carts; pit

manure elevator.
Farm Machinery - Six Flat Bed Wagons

White Horse 2 way plow; John Deere 2 way plow w/steel bot-
toms: 9’ single cultipacker; New Idea transplanter: 8 row tobacco
sprayer; John Deere 999 corn planter; McDeering corn binder w/
loader, diesel engine; New Idea 12A manure spreader; forecart;
Fox Harvesterw/feeder table; 4 cylinder engine w/clutch reduction;
New Holland 200 manure spreader, ground drive: 5 Minnich tobac-
co presses; 300 gallon water on gear; 2 McDeering 2 horse cultiva-
tors; bale elevator: gravity bin; John Deere P.T.O. blower; tobacco
shears; tobacco spears; 16,000 tobacco lath.

Antiques- Household Goods
? Tobacco sizing box; milk bottle: crocks: metal signs; Bayuk Bros.
) cigar sign;wooden pulleys: pitch forks; wooden prong fork; wooden
) prong rake; 9 matching plank bottom Ebersol chairs, very nice;
\ oak side board w/beveled mirror and 2 small center drawers, excep-
{ tionally nice; garden seeder; knee hole desk; good rag carpets; car-
I pet rags; lots of books; iron kettle; old 3 compartment oil and grease
I station; school desk.
\ Used Shop Inventory - Bridge Crane, etc.
* Concrete mortar mixer w/Honda engine: old America gang saw;
} International Cub powerunit; old 4 sideswood molder; one fourth

ton cable hoist; 24’ Bridge crane; air lube grease pump; crane doll-
\ ies; 100 C.F.M. Schamn air compressor; 3 stage fork, mast only;
( nan goo guto chicken feeder; 8 squirrel cage fans; Deutz

sel, runs; 3 Deutz diesels for parts; 3 office desks; hyd
Dt of swivel dollies; hyd. motors and pumps; air jack ham-
tion gears: lot of cable; cable winches: electrical cable;
>iles; copper; P.T.O. shafts: engine parts; V-belts; lot of
sh and doors; 14' step ladder; more items not listed,
r:
Petersheim
UCT
)L

Lots of Home Made Food

SAT. APR.9- 12Noon, 112
Acre York County Farm.
Located From Maryland
Take Rt.#B3 North To Exit
1, Take Rt.#Bsl To Stew-
artstown Then Rt.#24
North Towards Red Lion
Go Approx. 7 Miles,At Wal-
temyer's John Deere Deal-
er t/r Onto Herbst Rd., Go
Approx. Vi Mile Farm Will
Start On Right At Corner,
Follow Around Then Right
Onto Pleasant View Rd.,
Buildings On Right Signs
Posted. From Lancaster
Off Rt.#3o West Almost To
York, Take Rt#24 South
Towards Red Lion, StayOn
Rt.#24 To Winterstown At
Waltemyers John Deere
Dealer t/l Onto Herbst Rd.,
Go Approx. 'A Mile Farm
Dn Right, Signs Posted.
Seller, Robert E. Young.
Bradley K. Smith, CAI,
Viet.


